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DESCRIPTION

, SCHONBEK
ute

luminaire.

FEATURES

Substantial gleaming metal arms gracefully curve to capture elegant
dishes, swags and drops cut from sparkling Schonbek Radiance
crystal. A faceted orb finial adds additional charm to this elegant

Premium Finishes

AVAILABLE TRIM

e Artisan aluminum cast arms

¢ Uses two 60w maximum B10 bulbs (not included)

* Adorned by exclusive Schonbek Radiance icicle crystal
¢ Available in Schonbek Signature Finishes and Schonbek

; Nyl

Radiance
Crystal
(R)

AVAILABLE FINISHES

Antique Silver

Black Heirloom Heirloom Etruscan
(-51) (-48) Gold Bronze Gold
14%" (-22) (-76) (-23)
Premium Premium
145" French Gold
. (-26)
6 Premium
6|l
SPECIFICATIONS
Light Source Incandescent
Standards UL/cUL
5%"
S7602N
Model Finish Crystal # of Lights Voltage Height Width
S7602 -76 R 2 Lights 120 VAC 14.6" 14.4"

-23

-26

- 51

-48

-22

Example: S7602N-76R
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